
MF SDO SDO

Wakefield - Kirkgate Station 05:15 06:20 13:40

Wakefield Bus Station Stand 7 05:18 06:23 13:43

Park Lodge Lane, Linton Road 05:22 06:27 13:48

Pinderfields Hospital 05:27 06:32 13:52

Robin Hood Pawson Street 05:37 06:47 14:07

Hunslet First Direct 05:45 06:55 14:15

Leeds City College 05:51 07:01 14:21

Leeds Bus Station D/O 06:01 07:11 14:26

Leeds University 14:39

Key

Headingley Arndale 14:49 MF Monday to Friday only

SDO Schooldays only

West Park, Lawnswood School 14:55 MFH Monday to Friday Starts from Hunslet Church Street

SDO SDO SDO MFH

Holt Park, Ralph Thoresby School 08:15

West Park, Lawnswood School 08:22

Headingley Arndale 08:30

Leeds University 08:38

Leeds Bus Station Stand 6 08:50 15:50 16:20

Leeds City College 08:53 15:53 16:23

Hunslet opp First Direct 08:59 15:59 16:29 22:35

Robin Hood Pawson Street 09:07 16:07 16:37 22:43

Pinderfields Hospital 09:22 16:22 16:52 22:58

Park Lodge Lane, Linton Road 16:30 17:00 23:06

Wakefield Bus Station Stand 7 09:30 16:38 17:08 23:14

Wakefield - Kirkgate Station 09:35 16:43 17:13 23:19

Monday to Fridays (except public holidays) commencing Monday 13th January 2025

1 Wakefield Kirkgate Station - Wakefield Bus Station - Pinderfields Hospital - Outwood - Hunslet - Leeds Bus Station - Leeds University - Headingley - Lawnswood School - Holt Park

1 Wakefield Kirkgate Station - Wakefield Bus Station - Pinderfields Hospital - Outwood - Hunslet - Leeds Bus Station - Leeds University - Headingley - Lawnswood School - Holt Park

Monday to Fridays (except public holidays) commencing Monday 13th January 2025


